
Hinsdale High School Bus Routes 
H-1 
7:04 @ 118 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 433 Oxbow Rd 
 @ 531 Oxbow Rd 
      @ Middle Oxbow 
 @ Oxbow & Plain RD 
 @ 702 Oxbow Rd 
7:09 @ Plain & Oxbow 
 @ 794 Plain Rd 
 @ 768 Plain Rd 
 @ 677 Plain Rd 
 @ Pine Ridge Rd 
 @ Fox Run 
7:20   @ Carpenter Drive 
 @ Freedom Acres 

@ 44 Plain Rd 
7:28 Arrive Hinsdale High 
 
H-2 
6:53 @ Thicket Hill 
 @ 742 Brattleboro Rd 
 @ Starting Gate 
 @ Pierce Rd 
6:58 @ 55 Old Brattleboro Rd 
 @ 33 Old Brattleboro Rd 
 @ 299 Monument 

@ 267 Monument 
7:02 @ Oak Hill Rd 
 @ 67 Monument  
 @ Jeff  
7:05 @ 239 Meetinghouse 

@ Emerson Dr 
@ 176 Meetinghouse 
@ 116 Meetinghouse 

 @ 77 Meetinghouse 
 @ 32 Meetinghouse  
7:13 @ Revere Dr 
7:18 @ Paddock  
 @ 819 Brattleboro Rd 
7:25 @ Arrive Hinsdale High 
 
H-3 
6:45 @ 45 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Brook Drive 
 @ 229 Chesterfield Rd 



 @ 297 Chesterfield Rd 
6:50 @ 374 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 376 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 410 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 414 Chesterfield Rd 
6:55 @ 500 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 685 Chesterfield Rd 
7:00 @ 813 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 523 Chesterfield Rd 
7:03 @ 487 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 227 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 220 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 217 Old Chesterfield Rd 
7:05 @ 198 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 105 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Jackson Rd 
7:10 @ DEPOT & RTE 119 
 @ 362 Northfield Rd 
 @ 414 Northfield Rd 
7:15 @ Tower Hill Rd 
 @ 101 Northfield Rd 

@ Snow Ave 
7:20  Arrive Hinsdale High 
  
Hinsdale Elementary Bus Routes 
H-1  
7:50 @ Thicket Hill  
 @ 742 Brattleboro Rd 
7:52 @ Starting Gate 
 @ 987 Brattleboro Rd 
7:59 @ Oak Hill 

@ 12 Meetinghouse 
 @ 122 Meetinghouse Rd 
 @ 176 Meetinghouse 
 @ Emerson Dr 
 @ 222 Meetinghouse  
8:07 @ Jeff & Monument  
 @ 821 Brattleboro Rd 
8:20  Arrive Hinsdale Elementary 
 
 
H-2 
7:50 @ 433 Oxbow 
7:45 @ 502 Oxbow 
 @ 680 Oxbow  
 @ 696 Oxbow 



 @ 702 Oxbow 
7:56 @ 794 Plain Rd 
 @ 745 Plain Rd 
 @ 677 Plain Rd 
8:00 @ 485 Plain Rd 
 @ 461 Plain Rd 
8:03 @ 434 Plain Rd 
 @ Fox Run Rd 
8:05 @ Carpenter 
 @ 259 Plain Rd 
 @ Freedom Acres 
8:10  @ Butler Ave 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary  
 
H-3 
7:43 @ 38 Northfield Rd 
 @ 362 Northfield Rd 
7:45 @ 414 Northfield Rd 
 @ trail parking 
7:50 @ Tower Hill Rd 
 @ 109 Northfield Rd 
 @ 105 Northfield Rd 
 @ 101 Northfield Rd 
 @ Snow Rd 
7:54 @ Community Center 
 @ 44 Chesterfield Rd 
7:59 @ Brook Drive 
 @ 374 Chesterfield Rd  
 @ 376 Chesterfield Rd 
 @ 395 Chesterfield Rd  
 @ 414 Chesterfield Rd 
8:04 @ 500 Chesterfield Rd 
8:08 @ 67 Old Chesterfield Rd 
 @ Jackson Dr 
8:10 @ 39 Canal St  
8:15 @ 23 Canal St   
 @ Creampot Hill Rd 
8:20 Arrive Hinsdale Elementary School 
 
 


